Mt D ERZUNHETAwW

Denboraldia Kluba

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020
2019
2018
2017

2016

2015

2014
2013
2012

KAIARRIBA

KAIARRIBA

KAIARRIBA

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

DONOSTIA
ARRAUN
LAGUNAK

MAIDER
ZUMETA

MUGIKA DONOSTIA ARRAWN LAGUNAK

Jaioterria
IBARRA
1998-02-25

ACT-en
konpetitzen

Bai
Bai

Bai

Ez

Bai

Bai

TOLOSALDEA Ez
TOLOSALDEA Bai

HERNANI

HERNANI

HERNANI

Bai

Bai

Bai

TOLOSALDEA Ez
TOLOSALDEA Ez
TOLOSALDEA Ez

Egoera

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
berezkoa

17

16

14

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
berezkoa

Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa 2

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
berezkoa

Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa

Titularra Ordezkoa

DONOSTIA

ARRAUN

LAGUNAK

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denk
sailkpena puntuak kopurua onen.

7

4

42

92

79

39

23

10:37

10:0z

10:24

10:31

10:5€

11:27
11:04

11:1¢€

10:4¢



